6/3/2012

gid LastName

401 YOST

403 BARRET

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$55.00

$55.00

Drawer Report NC

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($168.13) $0.00 16

($168.13) 16

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$223.13 $223.13

$223.13 $223.13

$0.00

$0.00

38

38



